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Communication Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2015-2016 M

MJ Broadcast-TV BA 2015

53-55 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM MAJOR WITH THE BROADCAST-TV CONCENTRATION

JOURNALISM COURSES-35 cr

53-1011
53-1015
OR 1 of the following:

53-1017
53-2015
53-2020A
53-2230
53-2310
53-3115
OR 1 of the following:

53-3310

Introduction to Journalism

Reporting and Writing 1

53-1015A College Newspaper Workshop
Editing Essentials

Media Ethics and Law

Reporting and Writing II

Digital Storytelling

Broadcast News Writing

Investigative Reporting

53-3130 Interpretive Reporting
Writing & Reporting TV News

Student must choose an Advanced Journalism Elective from either 53-3**** gr 53-4%***,

53-3 %% k%
53-4% % %%

TELEVISION COURSES-18+cr

40-1302
40-2601
40-2621
40-2622
53-3601A
OR 1 of the following:

Television Arts: Production

Creating the TV News Package

On-Camera Talent

Production and Aesthetics for Television News

Practicum in Television News: Newsbeat

40-3621A Practicum: Producing News: Newsbeat
40-3621B Practicum: Producing News: MetroMinutes

53-3601B Practicum Television News: Metro Minutes

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CMI%20&incat=UG 15&insubaud=JBTVBA15&inprog=UNDG
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This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.
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