Undergraduate Program Requirements

Communication Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2015-2016 ▼

MJ Broadcast-TV BA 2015

53-55 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM MAJOR WITH THE BROADCAST-TV CONCENTRATION

JOURNALISM COURSES-35 cr		Courses:	10/10
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
53-1011	Introduction to Journalism	4	C
53-1015	Reporting and Writing I	3	С
OR 1 of the following	:		
	53-1015A College Newspaper Workshop	3	C
53-1017	Editing Essentials	4	C
53-2015	Media Ethics and Law	3	C
53-2020A	Reporting and Writing II	6	C
53-2230	Digital Storytelling	3	C
53-2310	Broadcast News Writing	3	C
53-3115	Investigative Reporting	3	C
OR 1 of the following	:		
	53-3130 Interpretive Reporting	3	С
53-3310	Writing & Reporting TV News	3	С
Student must choose an Advanced 1	ournalism Elective from either 53-3**** or 53-4***:		
53-3***			С
53-4***			C
TELEVISION COURSES-18+cr		Courses:	5/5
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
40-1302	Television Arts: Production	4	C
40-2601	Creating the TV News Package	3	C
40-2621	On-Camera Talent	3	С
40-2622	Production and Aesthetics for Television News	4	C
53-3601A	Practicum in Television News: Newsbeat	6	C
OR 1 of the following	:		
	40-3621A Practicum: Producing News: Newsbeat	6	С
	40-3621B Practicum: Producing News: MetroMinutes	4	С
 	53-3601B Practicum Television News: Metro Minutes eq.cqi?indept=CMI%20&incat=UG15&insubaud=JBTVBA15&inproq=UNDG	4	С

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.